

## July 28, 2022

National Stock Exchange of India

Limited

**Exchange Plaza** 

**BandraKurla Complex** 

Mumbai - 400 050

Ph No: 2659 8452

Fax No: 2659 8237/38

Email: cmlist@nse.co.in

**Scrip Code: SNOWMAN** 

**BSE Limited** 

**Department of Corporate Services** 

PhirozeJeejeebhoy Towers

Mumbai - 400 001 Ph No: 22727 1233/34

Fax: 2272 1072/ 2037/2061/ 41

Email: corp.relations@bseindia.com

Scrip Code: 538635

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Conference Call on Monday, 1st August 2022

Pursuant to Regulation 30 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company will hold Investors / Analysts Calls at 4.00 p.m. on Monday, 1st August 2022.

During the calls, the Management will comment on the unaudited financial results for the quarter ended  $30^{th}$  June 2022.

The details of the Conference call, including the active link for registering, is attached.

Kindly take the information on record.

For Snowman Logistics Limited

A. M! Sundar

Chief Financial Officer, Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

BANGALOR

Encl: as stated above







## Snowman Logistics Limited Q1 FY2023 Earnings Conference Call Monday, August 01, 2022 at 4:00 PM IST

**Snowman Logistics Limited,** India's leading integrated temperature-controlled logistics service provider, specializing in providing warehousing, distribution, and other value-add services across the country, is pleased to invite you to the company's Q1 FY2023 earnings conference call on **Monday, August 01, 2022 at 4:00 PM IST**, hosted by Equirus Capital.

The management team will be represented by:

- Mr. Prem Kishan Dass Gupta, Chairman
- Mr. Ishaan Gupta, Director
- Mr. Samvid Gupta, Director
- Mr. Sunil Nair, CEO & Whole-time Director
- Mr. Kannan S, VP Finance

## Earnings Conference Call on Monday, August 01, 2022 at 4:00 PM IST

Zoom Link:	Click Here to Register for the Conference Call
Passcode:	632148

## For any queries, please contact:

Churchgate Partners Anvita Raghuram	Equirus Capital Depesh Kashyap:
+91 22 6169 5988	+91 72289 34327
snowman@churchgatepartners.com	depesh.kashyap@equirus.com